General information about company

Scrip code 512175

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE685D01022

Name of the company

VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 10 22561830 22561830 |[42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 2693 29978170 29978170 |57.06 29978170 29978170 | 57.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2703 52540000 52540000 | 100 52540000 52540000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : . - (XD bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities Xi Wi i ital) (XT)= 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 42.94 3000000 | 13.3 22561830
Group
(B) Public 57.06 29884570
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3000000 | 5.71 52446400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully p§1d paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
held (VD) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class Total Votin
V) Asadsof X °ey rights.
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | ) 22561830 22561830 | 42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
undivided Family
(SK];(_IT)OMI 10 22561830 22561830 | 42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 22561830 22561830 | 42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 555 7421288 7421288 | 14.13 7421288 7421288 | 14.13
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 16620361 16620361 | 31.63 16620361 16620361 | 31.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 108 5936521 5936521 [11.3 5936521 5936521 [11.3
(specify)
(S];;b(—BT)otal 2693 29978170 29978170 | 57.06 29978170 29978170 | 57.06
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)()+ 2693 29978170 29978170 | 57.06 29978170 29978170 | 57.06
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2703 52540000 52540000 | 100 52540000 52540000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2703 52540000 52540000 | 100 52540000 52540000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Elhe adrgz dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares otherwise
No. of . . . (XID)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.94 3000000 | 13.3 22561830
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 42.94 3000000 | 13.3 22561830
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 42.94 3000000 | 13.3 22561830
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 14.13 7327688
(a(ii)) 31.63 16620361
(e) 11.3 5936521
Sub-Total (B) 57.06 29884570
3
Total Public
Shareholding
57.06 29884570
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3000000 | 5.71 52446400
Total 100 3000000 | 5.71 52446400
(A+B+C) :




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

4

5

6

7

GOTTUMUKKALA
ACHYUTA RAMA
RAJU

Name ofthe [V
Shareholders | ATCHYUTA
1) RAMA RAJU

V RAJAM
RAJU

V PARVATHI

BANGARRAJU
MUDUNDI

SARADA
VEGESNA

M KRISHNA
VENI

PAN (II) AAZPV1446N | AAZPV1443K | AASPG3950H

ABQPV1505L

AZYPM4199F

ACMPV5707H

AZZPM8559N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

12555120 5802500 2997210

774500

90000

85000

84000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

12555120 5802500 2997210

774500

90000

85000

84000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.9 11.04 5.7

1.47

0.17

0.16

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 12555120 5802500 2997210

774500

90000

85000

84000

Class eg:y

Total 12555120 5802500 2997210

774500

90000

85000

84000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

23.9 11.04 5.7

1.47

0.17

0.16

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.9 11.04 5.7

1.47

0.17

0.16

0.16




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3000000

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

23.89

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12555120

5802500

2997210

774500

90000

85000

84000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VEGESNA PUSHPAVATHI

MOHAN RAJU INDUKURI

UMA VANI INDUKURI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AJAPV8485B

AADPI6965R

AACPI8792B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

53500

50000

22561830

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70000

53500

50000

22561830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.1

0.1

42.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

70000

53500

50000

22561830

Class eg:y

Total

70000

53500

50000

22561830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.1

0.1

42.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.1

0.1

42.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

3000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

133

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70000

53500

50000

22561830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL UNNI
KRISHNAN

NITIN
SIDDAMSETTY

VALIVETI VENKATA
SATYANARAYANA MURTY

SUBBA RAO
VITAKULA

T VENKATA
APPA RAO

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AALPUS616P

AQLPS1919F

ABRPV6584E

ABKPV9554D

AFIPT3370H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6700000

1657782

800000

750000

725445

10633227

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6700000

1657782

800000

750000

725445

10633227

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.75

3.16

1.43

20.24

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6700000

1657782

800000

750000

725445

10633227

Class eg:y

Total

6700000

1657782

800000

750000

725445

10633227

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.75

3.16

1.52

1.43

1.38

20.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.75

3.16

1.43

20.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

6700000

1657782

800000

750000

725445

10633227




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIRANT
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAINAREN
PROPERTIES PVT
LTD

GRANDEUR
PRODUCTS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCNO0O604L

AABCI0630E

AAACV8476E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

40

37

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

209019

57660

98485

5571357

2500000

2000000

771255

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

209019

57660

98485

5571357

2500000

2000000

771255

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.11

0.19

10.6

4.76

3.81

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held

in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

209019

57660

98485

5571357

2500000

2000000

771255

Class eg:y

Total

209019

57660

98485

5571357

2500000

2000000

771255

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.11

0.19

10.6

4.76

3.81

1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.4

0.11

0.19

10.6

4.76

3.81

1.47




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

209019

57660

98485

5571357

2500000

2000000

771255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

108

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5936521

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5936521

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5936521

Class eg:y

Total

5936521

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares h;ld_ in 5036521
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







