General information about company								
Scrip code	512175							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE685D01022							
Name of the company	VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Category No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94
(B)	Public	2693	29978170			29978170	57.06	29978170		29978170	57.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2703	52540000			52540000	100	52540000		52540000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of Underlying Li		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.94	3000000	13.3			22561830
(B)	Public				57.06					29884570
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3000000	5.71			52446400

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of t	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2550	7421288			7421288	14.13	7421288		7421288	14.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	16620361			16620361	31.63	16620361		16620361	31.63
(e)	Any Other (specify)	108	5936521			5936521	11.3	5936521		5936521	11.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2693	29978170			29978170	57.06	29978170		29978170	57.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2693	29978170			29978170	57.06	29978170		29978170	57.06
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		-	•
Total (A+B+C2)		2703	52540000			52540000	100	52540000		52540000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2703	52540000			52540000	100	52540000		52540000	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing shareholo	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and share capital) (XI)= No. Of Warrants (VII)+(X) As a % of (XI)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				42.94	3000000	13.3			22561830	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.94	3000000	13.3			22561830	
(2)	Foreign	'					•		-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				42.94	3000000	13.3			22561830	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				14.13					7327688	
(a(ii))				31.63					16620361	
(e)				11.3					5936521	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.06					29884570	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.06					29884570	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3000000	5.71			52446400	
Total (A+B+C)				100	3000000	5.71			52446400	

		I	ndividuals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V ATCHYUTA RAMA RAJU	V RAJAM RAJU	GOTTUMUKKALA ACHYUTA RAMA RAJU	V PARVATHI	BANGARRAJU MUDUNDI	SARADA VEGESNA	M KRISHNA VENI
PAN (II)	AAZPV1446N	AAZPV1443K	AASPG3950H	ABQPV1505L	AZYPM4199F	ACMPV5707H	AZZPM8559N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12555120	5802500	2997210	774500	90000	85000	84000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12555120	5802500	2997210	774500	90000	85000	84000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.9	11.04	5.7	1.47	0.17	0.16	0.16
Number of Vot	ting Rights held i	n each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	12555120	5802500	2997210	774500	90000	85000	84000
Class eg:y							
Total	12555120	5802500	2997210	774500	90000	85000	84000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.9	11.04	5.7	1.47	0.17	0.16	0.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.9	11.04	5.7	1.47	0.17	0.16	0.16

Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)	3000000	0	0	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	23.89	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12555120	5802500	2997210	774500	90000	85000	84000					
Reason for not	providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Shareholder type												

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undivided	Гашпу	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VEGESNA PUSHPAVATHI	MOHAN RAJU INDUKURI	UMA VANI INDUKURI	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AJAPV8485B	AADPI6965R	AACPI8792B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70000	53500	50000	22561830
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70000	53500	50000	22561830
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.1	0.1	42.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	70000	53500	50000	22561830
Class eg:y				
Total	70000	53500	50000	22561830
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.1	0.1	42.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.1	0.1	42.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	3000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	13.3
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	ed (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70000	53500	50000	22561830
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL UNNI KRISHNAN	NITIN SIDDAMSETTY	VALIVETI VENKATA SATYANARAYANA MURTY	SUBBA RAO VITAKULA	T VENKATA APPA RAO	Click her
PAN (II)	AALPU5616P	AQLPS1919F	ABRPV6584E	ABKPV9554D	AFIPT3370H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6700000	1657782	800000	750000	725445	1063322
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6700000	1657782	800000	750000	725445	1063322
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.75	3.16	1.52	1.43	1.38	20.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	6700000	1657782	800000	750000	725445	1063322
Class eg:y						
Total	6700000	1657782	800000	750000	725445	1063322
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.75	3.16	1.52	1.43	1.38	20.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.75	3.16	1.52	1.43	1.38	20.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	6700000	1657782	800000	750000	725445	1063322

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	IEPF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					NIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SAINAREN PROPERTIES PVT LTD	GRANDEUR PRODUCTS LIMITED
PAN (II)					AACCN0604L	AABCI0630E	AAACV8476E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	30	1	40	37	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	209019	57660	98485	5571357	2500000	2000000	771255
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	209019	57660	98485	5571357	2500000	2000000	771255
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.11	0.19	10.6	4.76	3.81	1.47
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of securities	(IX)		- L	
Class eg: X	209019	57660	98485	5571357	2500000	2000000	771255
Class eg:y							
Total	209019	57660	98485	5571357	2500000	2000000	771255
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.11	0.19	10.6	4.76	3.81	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.4	0.11	0.19	10.6	4.76	3.81	1.47

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	209019	57660	98485	5571357	2500000	2000000	771255	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	108
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5936521
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5936521
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	5936521
Class eg:y	
Total	5936521
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5936521
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	